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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Funky/jazzy mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

CUST_Harald.lha
Source
CUST_Hrald2.lha
version!
help.lha
kingston.lha
magic.lha
solution.lha

mods/funk

mods/funk

mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk

Size Age Description

178K

99K
157K
185K

o O O O

Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module for DT/EP.

Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module, 2nd <

"Help Da Fool’ by racoon/ward
Reggae/rock style music (MMD1)
"Magic Notes’ by racoon/ward

"No Solution!’ by racoon/ward
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